
                                                                                                                                                                                    Page 1 of 1 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV O&M Circle, Pune 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 
Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
Tender No:- SE/EHV/O&M/Circle/T/SRM/E-Tender-79/2025-26 RFX No. 7000038803 
Subject:- Re-E-tender for Procurement of 400 kV & 220 kV Transformer Bushings for various 
EHV S/stns under EHV O&M Circle, Pune  
Tender Amount:- Rs. 45,39,828/-EMD:- Rs.45,398 Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- + GST).  
Download of tender documents: - from Dtd. 07.02.2026 to Dtd. 17.02.2026 up to 11:00 hrs.  
Bid Opening: - Dtd. 17.02.2026 after 11:05 Hrs (Tech) Dtd. 18.02.2026 after 11:00 Hrs (Price) 
For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 
downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 
Further, please note that, in case, if above tender will be refloated, it will be published on 
our website viz. www.mahatransco.in 

 
  
 
                                                                                                                                  S.d/- 

  (Vitthal Bhujbal) 
       Superintending Engineer 
                                                                                                              EHV O&M Circle, Pune 
 

 

E TENDER NOTICE 


